10/11/200

erminalNum

1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024

L ocation

STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE

Exceptions L og

Transaction Description

LogIn

Log In Game Manager

Enable Wagering

Log In Game Manager

Fill In—Writer receives money
Fill In—Writer receives money
LogIn

Log In Game Manager
Wagering Disabled

logidDate Time Notes
401 10/10/05 6:53.42 Start Application
401 10/10/05 6:54.24 Game Manager
401 10/10/05 6:54.25 Wagering Enabled
401 10/10/0511:39.32 Game Manager
401 10/10/0511:39.48 Transwritten by 401 at terminal 1024
401 10/10/0511:40.41 Transwritten by 401 at terminal 1024
401  10/10/0511:43.30 Start Application
401 10/11/05 6:45.41 Game Manager
401 10/1V/05 6:45.44 Wagering Disabled



